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Torneo CP BOLOGNA 0501008A

Luogo BOLOGNA  [Bologna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 11-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BENFENATI ARRIGO - 

Partecipanti 36
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

31 NC Acciaro Giuseppe         ITA EMI BO 1296 0 0 1958 M 124289

4 3N Basso Marco              ITA EMI BO 1533 0 0 1989 M 100331

24 2N Bosco Antonio            ITA EMI BO 1655 0 0 1964 M 116219

1 2N Cavalli Roberto          ITA EMI BO 1637 0 0 1965 M 100307

5 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA EMI BO 1634 0 0 1976 M 101582

21 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA EMI BO 1616 0 0 1992 M 116212

14 1N De Lillo Michele         ITA EMI BO 1873 0 0 1960 M 814504 107918

15 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1649 0 0 1946 M 109863

28 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1757 0 0 1981 M 117903

12 CM Di Michele Rocco         ITA EMI BO 2129 0 0 1981 M 815632 106697

9 2N Dondi Renzo              ITA EMI BO 1748 0 0 1939 M 101614

25 3N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1521 0 0 1995 M 116228

11 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA EMI BO 1565 0 0 1989 M 105346

16 2N Franceschelli Maurizio   ITA EMI BO 1667 0 0 1959 M 111022

32 2N Gabbriellini Gianfranco  ITA EMI BO 0 0 1967 M 124290

26 CM Galassi Federico         ITA EMI BO 2048 0 0 1976 M 818267 117171

27 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA EMI BO 1652 0 0 1961 M 117738

13 CM Guastadini Paolo         ITA EMI BO 2119 0 0 1966 M 816051 107917

29 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1487 0 0 1950 M 120198

33 NC Maldarelli Edoardo       ITA EMI BO 1413 0 0 1963 M 124291

18 NC Marzano Giovanni         ITA EMI BO 1473 0 0 1955 M 113858

2 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1734 0 0 1968 M 100315

34 2N Papalini Gianluca        ITA EMI BO 1665 0 0 1970 M 124292

30 2N Pelagalli Carlo          ITA EMI BO 1658 0 0 1953 M 120580

35 NC Pezzi Stefano            ITA EMI BO 1485 0 0 1969 M 124293

20 NC Piccinini Samuele        ITA EMI BO 1494 0 0 1993 M 115108

6 1N Rezzuti Vincenzo         ITA EMI BO 1817 0 0 1958 M 101595

3 M Ronchetti Niccolo'       ITA EMI RA 2304 0 0 1989 M 813125 100317

7 2N Rubini Gilberto          ITA EMI BO 1736 0 0 1944 M 101598

36 CM Santi Andrea             ITA EMI BO 0 0 1962 M 124294

22 NC Spatocco Alessandro      ITA EMI BO 1428 0 0 1992 M 116214

23 3N Spatocco Andrea          ITA EMI BO 1503 0 0 1992 M 116215

19 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA EMI BO 1706 0 0 1953 M 115090

8 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA EMI BO 1631 0 0 1949 F 101610

10 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA EMI BO 1964 0 0 1987 M 101636

17 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1799 0 0 1958 M 111049
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 NC Acciaro Giuseppe         ITA 1296 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 124289

4 3N Basso Marco              ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1989 M 100331

24 2N Bosco Antonio            ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1964 M 116219

1 2N Cavalli Roberto          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 100307

5 2N Dalmonte Davide          ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1976 M 101582

21 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 M 116212

15 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 109863

28 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1981 M 117903

9 2N Dondi Renzo              ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1939 M 101614

25 3N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1995 M 116228

11 2N Fagnani Eduardo          ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1989 M 105346

16 2N Franceschelli Maurizio   ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 111022

26 CM Galassi Federico         ITA 2048 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 117171

27 2N Gaspari Mauro            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1961 M 117738

29 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1950 M 120198

33 NC Maldarelli Edoardo       ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1963 M 124291

18 NC Marzano Giovanni         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1955 M 113858

2 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 100315

34 2N Papalini Gianluca        ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1970 M 124292

30 2N Pelagalli Carlo          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1953 M 120580

35 NC Pezzi Stefano            ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1969 M 124293

20 NC Piccinini Samuele        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1993 M 115108

6 1N Rezzuti Vincenzo         ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1958 M 101595

7 2N Rubini Gilberto          ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1944 M 101598

22 NC Spatocco Alessandro      ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 116214

23 3N Spatocco Andrea          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 116215

19 2N Steccanella Sergio       ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 115090

8 2N Tomba Patrizia           ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1949 F 101610

10 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 101636

17 1N Zorzetto Carlo           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 111049

FSI - CP BOLOGNA (0501008A) - BOLOGNA - 11-12-2004 - 19-12-2004 - Pag. 3/3


